2023 San Jacinto County Fair and Rodeo Event Entry Form and Hold Harmless Agreement

Event:			
Contestant Name:_			
Address:	c	Sity	
State: Phor	ne Number:		
Parents Name:			
Age:	Date of Bir	rth:	
Liability	/ Release and Hold	Harmless Agreement	
I,	the pare	nt or guardian of	
volunteers, employees demand or judgment ag was caused by my atter Fair and Rodeo. 2. I further agree that I say Association any owners named above for any in Jacinto County Fair and agreement shall be bind	o County Fair Association or stock contractors, fregainst any person, computance or participation in shall not make any claims, managers of the facility and the facility or damage resulting the Rodeo. The undersigned ing upon his/her heirs,	on or any of its agents, officers, see and harmless of any claims, suit, cany or corporation, which resulted on any event at the San Jacinto Court against the San Jacinto County Faties or grounds utilized, or said persong from his/her participation in the San also does herby assent that this executors, or administrators.	nty nir ons n
Dated this	day of	, 2023	
Parent or Guardian Sign			
Witnessed by			